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Hats for Bats

Drago Dynasty 125-7
LaunchPad

Alien

The Lock

The Oddly's Oddballs
Hudson Slam
Ballards Ballers
Bombers

Field of Dreams

Go Dogs

roto dyn
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RBI SB OBP W
9 11 12
12 10 35
8 9 8 9
11 12 10
6 10 3 8
5 7 11
10 9 1
4 5 35
7 11 6 5
2 1 4 7
3 12 2 2
1 2 1 6
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WHIP

HIT
44.0
54.0
41.0
50.0
33.0
30.0
38.0
27.0
33.0
11.0
23.0

6.0

PITCH
49.0
34.5
46.0
36.0
48.0
46.0
24.0
245
13.0
33.0
14.0
22.0

TOT
93.0
88.5
87.0
86.0
81.0
76.0
62.0
51.5
46.0
44.0
37.0
28.0
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TEAM

Hats for Bats

Drago Dynasty 125-7
LaunchPad

Alien

The Lock

The Oddly's Oddballs
Hudson Slam
Ballards Ballers
Bombers

Field of Dreams

Go Dogs

roto dyn

AB
7062
7185
7077
7186
7313
6612
6866
7032
6554
5868
6168
4964

R
1035
1064
991
1062
984
907
940
931
912
704
876
573

H
1833
1909
1775
1901
1806
1647
1761
1735
1632
1415
1517
1187

HR
276
312
272
309
253
279
278
245
240
203
235
128
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Season Statistics

RBI
967
1035
908
1028
906
904
973
847
907
738
811
565

SO
1622
1653
1726
1724
1859
1785
1746
1597
1392
1426
1732
1268

SB
134
180
205
133
209
121
112
157
245

91
268
96

AVG

.25956
.26569
.25081
.26454
.24696
.24909
.25648
.24673
.24901
24114
.24595
.23912

OBP

.33884
.33695
.32650
.34295
.31308
.31964
.32882
.31458
.31625
.31440
.31237
.30321

101
74
88
93
85
94
58
74
75
83
64
82

sv
68
49
73
36
71
64
116
69
16
48

35

1334.1
1361.2
1284.0
1527.0
1345.2
1292.0
1010.2
1148.1
1254.0
1293.1

985.1
1377.2

1149
1168
1115
1415
1166
1071

870
1086
1153
1179

902
1271

BB
369
460
350
461
361
453
356
317
441
411
305
479

K ERA WHIP
13513.419691.13765
13713.820321.19559
12893.399531.14097
14473.825151.22855
13243.330691.13475
14253.768581.17957
10704.042881.21306
10714.028451.22177
11814.191391.27113
13683.736861.22938

9643.927601.22497
13343.932741.27026
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